

3054/MR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name— Purnahia to Hathgar

Sri Ajay Kumar

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

21150

यहाँ जो किताबें पाए गए हैं
पुस्तक में मन्त्री का नाम प्रत्यक्ष
किताबें दुआरा में ही प्रत्यक्ष
होने पर यह अन्तिम
के नाम निर्धारित है


Executive Engineer
R.V.D. (V), Sheohar
05.5.20
Date
01/5/2020

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	Ø.	
3rd & final bill					
Name of Work:—M/R of Road					
from Purnahia to Hathara					
in Purnahia Block - -					
Agency:—Sri Ajay Kumar					
Agreement No:—MBD/M/R/06 of 2020-21					
Date of start:—17-12-20					
Date of Completion:—6-9-21					
Date of Measurement:—23-7-21					
Item (1/3):—Const. of Subgrade					
& surface shoulder - -					
	2x4x30.00x0.70x0.30=				50.40
	2x4x30.00x0.60x0.30=				43.20
	2x4x30.00x0.50x0.30=				36.00 M ³
	2x4x30.00x0.45x0.30=				32.40
	2x4x30.00x0.45x0.30=				32.40
	2x4x30.00x0.45x0.30=				32.40
	2x3x30.00x0.50x0.30=				27.00 M ³
					Total - 253.80 M ³
Item (2/12):—P/R R.C.C. M/c					
grade RM Stone - -					
					Qty. = 2 Nos
Item (3/13):—P/R R.C.C. M/c					
grade 200M Stone - -					
					Qty. = 5 Nos
Item (4/15):—P/R 600mm					
equilateral triangle - -					
					Qty. = 1 No

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (5/16):- P/F 600 mm					
Circular Sign - -					
					Qty. = 1 No
Item (6/17):- P/F 600 x 450 mm					
rectangular Sign - -					
					Qty. = 1 No
Item (7/19):- Planting of					
tree - -					
					Qty. = 52 Nos
<i>Kumar</i> 23.07.2024 A. E. Purnima <i>Kumar</i> 23-7-24 S.E.					

Abstract of Cost

Item (1/2):- Clearing & grubbing road land - -					
B/F P-12 Item 1/2					
Qty. = 0.127 M					
@ Rs 49496.10/M - Rs 13364.70					
Item (2/3):- Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder - -					
B/F P-16 Item 1/3					
Qty. = 253.80 M ³					
@ Rs 176.15/M ³ - Rs 44859.75					
Item (3/4):- Const. of granular subbase					
Continuation					
Total Rs 58223.45					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents of
	No.	L.	
With 70-2 meterolls -			101825
B/R P - 12 Stem 2/4			
Qty. = 33.86 M ³			
@ Rs 2173.57/M ³ -			73597
Stem (4/5)! - P/w stone			
aggr. to WBM 70-2			
B/R P - 12 Stem 3/5			
Qty. = 22.73 M ³			
@ Rs 3932.17/M ³ -			89378
Stem (5/6)! - P/w stone			
aggr. to WBM 70-3			
B/R P - 12 Stem 4/6			
Qty. = 50.66 M ³			
@ Rs 3627.75/M ³ -			183782
Stem (6/7)! - P/A prime			
Coat with emulsion SS			
B/R P - 12 Stem 5/7			
Qty. = 675.60 M ²			
@ Rs 41.27/M ² -			27882
Stem (7/8)! - P/A Tack Coat			
With emulsion RS			
B/R P - 12 Stem 6/8			
Qty. = 675.60 M ²			
@ Rs 14.00/M ² -			9458
Stem (8/9)! - P/w mix seal			
Surfacing 20 mm			
Thick -			

Continuation

Total Rs 442320

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents of
	No.	L.	
B/F P-13 Stem 7/9			
Qty. = 675.60 M ²			
@ Rs 207.33/M ² — Rs 140072			
Stem(9/10): P/A Tack Coat			
With emulsion RS,			
B/F P-13 Stem 8/10			
Qty. = 5062.50 M ²			
@ Rs 11.74/M ² — Rs 59434			
Stem(10/11): P/B Semi			
Dense bituminous			
Concrete Complete job,			
B/F P-13 Stem 9/11			
Qty. = 126.56 M ³			
@ Rs 10388.32/M ³ — Rs 1314746			
Stem(11/12): P/F R.C.C. MIS			
grade R.M. Stone - -			
B/F P-16 Stem 2/12			
Qty. = 2 Nos			
@ Rs 2452.43 Each — Rs 4905			
Stem(12/13): P/F R.C.C. MIS			
grade 200 M Stone - -			
B/F P-16 Stem 3/13			
Qty. = 5 Nos			
@ Rs 657.86 Each — Rs 3288			
Stem(13/15): P/F 600 mm			
equilateral triangle			
1/0 Total Rs 1964765			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents of
	No.	L.	
B/F P-16 Stem 4/15			B/F R 819 64765
Qty. = 1 No			
@ Rs 3733.23 Each			Rs 3733
Stem(14/16)!-P/R 600mm			
Circular sign --			
B/F P-17 Stem 5/16			
Qty. = 1 No			
@ Rs 3832.58 Each			Rs 3833
Stem(15/17)!-P/R 600x450			
rectangular sign --			
B/F P-17 Stem 6/17			
Qty. = 1 No			
@ Rs 3703.46 Each			Rs 3703
Stem(16/19)!-Planting			
of tree by road side --			
B/F P-17 Stem 7/19			
Qty. = 52 Nos			
@ Rs 800.30 Each			Rs 41616
Stem(17/20)!-P/w hot			
applied thermoplastic			
Compound 2.50mm thick. --			
B/F P-13 Stem 10/20			
Qty. = 270.00 M ²			
@ Rs 735.40/M ²			Rs 198558
Stem(18/21)!-P/R MMGSY			
laboratory sign			
board --			

Continuation

90 Total Rs 2216208

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents of
	No.	L.	
B/F P-14 Stem 11/21			B/F Rs 2216208 →
Qty. = 2 Nos			
@ Rs 9494.79 Each			Rs 18990 →
			Total Rs 2235198 →
less 0.01% as per agreement			Rs 224 →
			Nett Rs 2234974 →
less previous payment vide P-14			
Add 1% for labour cost			Rs 22350 →
Add 12% for GST			Rs 268197 →
			Total Rs 2525521 →

less previous payment
Vide P-14 ~~Rs 2405824.00~~
Nett Rs 119697.00

(Signature)
24-01-2022
A.E.
Purna hi

(Signature)
24-1-22
T.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Consumption of Materials
(for 800 bill)

① Earth — 253.80 M³ $\times 33 = 8375.2$

Kumar
24-01-2022
A.E.
Purnanila

~~24-01-2022~~
S.E.

Calculate all consumed materials
from bill No (1) to (03) and royalty
may be deducted after deduction
of previous deduction of royalty: = 00

Kumar
24-01-2022
A.E.

3831028911

Total on Final					8F1196972
	5%	SP	—		598520
	4%	gt	—		119720
	1%	L-us	—		119720
	1%	S-G-51	—		119720
	1%	cut	—		119720
		Royalty	—		887520
		S-F	—		83820
		BY Chem	—		9971120
					1196972

paid for 16-1196972 one lakh Nineteen
thousand Six hundred Ninety Seven
only

Continuation

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Div., Meerut

28/4/22